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INDIANA 
 
THE SPORTING CLUB AT THE FARM 
NEW ALBANY, IN 
2/4/2024 
FROST BITE OPEN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FROST BITE 
OPEN 
19 Attended 
M1 WYATT BIDDLE 49 
AA1 MARTY SCHINDLER 48 
AA2 CHRIS LATTIN 44 
AA3 MICHAEL BALES 40 
A1 GREG LONG 43 
A2 GENE KALWAY 41 
A3 DAVE KITCHEN 37 
B1 BLAKE CHESSER 43 
B2 RANDY B JUSTUS 42 
B3 JOHN AKINS 39 
C1 DALE A WUCHTERL 37 
C2 JEFF TERRY 30 
D2 JOHN KIEFER 35 
D3 LARRY BORAM 33 
E1 MICHAEL L BROWN 34 
E2 ROSS BROWN 24 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FROST BITE 
OPEN 
63 Attended 
M1 SHAWN MOORE 96 
M2 WYATT BIDDLE 93 
M3 MICHAEL BRIAN WITT 92 
AA1 RICK GREGORY 94 
AA2 DAYLON MOORE 94 
AA3 MARTY SCHINDLER 93 
A1 JAMES A BAX - JR 95 
A2 DANNY BARNES 90 
A3 DAVE KITCHEN 88 
B1 LEIF WILLEY 95 
B2 JOHN AKINS 88 
B3 CHAD HAYDEN 88 
C1 BILL COMER 86 
C2 BRADLEY BROOKS 81 
C3 DALE A WUCHTERL 76 
D1 OWEN BANET 86 
D2 JOHN KIEFER 82 
E1 HUDSON S KERSEY 77 
E2 ROSS BROWN 75 
 
INDIAN CREEK SHOOTING CENTER 
GEORGETOWN, IN 
2/18/2024 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FUN 
SHOOT 
12 Attended 
M1 JOE HUMPHREY 47 
M2 BRYAN WRIGHT 44 
M3 HOWARD SCHWALBACH 43 
AA1 JJ J PARKER 45 
AA2 CLAY D KELLEY 40 
B1 TED MORRIS 39 
C1 DALE A WUCHTERL 38 
D1 CALEB MCVEY 43 
D2 ANTHONY L MUTH 31 
D3 SANDRA MORRIS 26 
VTCH ANDREW M PERRONE 42 
VTRU TED MORRIS 39 
VT3 DALE A WUCHTERL 38 
 

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN 
SHOOT 
56 Attended 
M1 KEVIN PARROTT 91 
M2 KEITH DOBSON 88 
M3 JAMES D ADAMSON 87 
AA1 CLAY D KELLEY 85 
AA2 DANIEL PURLEE 84 
AA3 RICK FLOCK 83 
A1 AARON KOCH 84 
A2 MIKE BATES 83 
A3 GREG LONG 83 
B1 TED MORRIS 86 
B2 JOHN AKINS 83 
B3 DENNIS COFFMAN 82 
C1 BILL COMER 77 
C2 MIKE MEADOWS 72 
C3 DALE A WUCHTERL 67 
D1 CALEB MCVEY 83 
D2 MICHAEL E DOYLE 77 
D3 OWEN BANET 76 
E1 HUNTER RIDDLE 83 
E2 ROBERT W BRACHER 70 
E3 HUDSON S KERSEY 62 
SJCH HUNTER RIDDLE 83 
SJRU OWEN BANET 76 
SJ3 HUDSON S KERSEY 62 
VTCH TED MORRIS 86 
VTRU TIM SCHULTZ 85 
VT3 FREDERICK FOSTER - II 82 
SVCH DANIEL PURLEE 84 
SVRU MIKE BATES 83 
SV3 RICK FLOCK 83 
LYCH KIM WITT 81 
LYRU NICOLE PIDCOE 74 
SSCH GENE C BELL 75 
SSRU JACK TINSLEY 74 
SS3 DOUGLAS HAYNES 70 
LGCCH
 JAMES D ADAMSON 87 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN 
SHOOT 
25 Attended 
M1 JOE HUMPHREY 43 
M2 HOWARD SCHWALBACH 42 
M3 RYAN D FEREDAY 42 
AA1 RANDY G ROBERTS 44 
AA2 JIM V MCGARRY 41 
AA3 CLAY D KELLEY 40 
A1 AARON KOCH 40 
A2 BLAKE CHESSER 38 
A3 TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 33 
B1 JOHN AKINS 41 
B2 CHAD HAYDEN 38 
B3 TED MORRIS 36 
C1 MIKE MEADOWS 35 
C2 DAVID A KING 34 
D1 CALEB MCVEY 46 
D2 MICHAEL E DOYLE 37 
D3 MICHAEL S KING 35 
VTCH RANDY G ROBERTS 44 
VTRU ANDREW M PERRONE 42 
VT3 TED MORRIS 36 
SVCH JIM V MCGARRY 41 
SVRU MIKE MEADOWS 35 
SV3 TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 33 
SSCH JACK TINSLEY 34 
 


